
Buckeye, AZ
2021 MVP Futurity, Derby & 5D Barrel Races
So Buckeye Equestrian Center
January 8-10, 2021

Sat, January 9, 2021
SENIOR RACE
Division I

1 Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil 17.383 ($ 212.67) 
2 Sharon Harrell Bug Jet Can Dance 17.426 ($ 160.92) 
3 Charlene Aberg Cfour KissMyKasKelly 17.456 ($ 114.94) 
4 Cheryl Murray Blazin Ruby Rocket 17.476 ($ 86.21)   

Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 17.558
Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 17.670
Kathy Campbell Vital Fame 17.719
Shawnna Payntier SKS Pass The Cola 17.769
Jewell Baize Please Jolene 17.775
Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 17.828

Division II
1 Julie Williams Streaking Nhollywood 17.920 ($ 188.12) 
2 Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 18.090 ($ 142.35) 
3 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper 18.148 ($ 101.68) 
4 Janie Freed Surfin On My Pony 18.212 ($ 76.26)   

Teri McLeod Scarletts Royal Star 18.221
Sue Van Galder Hay Driften Tiger 18.277
Joely Williamson CP Nyko 18.278

Division III
1 Helina Thomas JR Sundays Glory 18.415 ($ 163.59) 
2 Sandra Crist Smoken French Ebony 18.425 ($ 123.78) 
3 Judy Winters DTF CurrentlyDashing "Stryker" 18.443 ($ 88.42)   
4 Heidi Archer Genuine Stoli 18.454 ($ 66.31)   

Wendy Platts Beter WatchThis Guyz 18.474
Kelli Odom Sheza Blazin Hot Mess 18.570
Aimee Montgomery Florida Fame 18.570
Linda Walker LucyJane Fame 18.621
Debbie Bowsher Jos Pistol Dunit 18.640
Stephanie Keisel Joseph Joe 18.721
Janie Freed Surfin Downtown 18.725
Wendi Ross-Kelly Porkchop 18.730
Phyllis Owens Dare To Judge Me "Gus" 18.760
Mindy Goemmer SD Smokin Marlow 18.838

Division IV
1 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 18.903 ($ 139.06) 
2 Robin Cary Heza Splash A Dash 18.908 ($ 105.21) 
3 Twinkie Swafford CC Rider 19.003 ($ 75.15)   
4 Jeannie Malone Doctor K 19.005 ($ 56.36)   

Heather Morgan BobbieJoeSteppinOut 19.033
Mindy Goemmer Wranglers LittleStar 19.038
Nataushia Morales Frost This Gal 19.133
Sheri Reel Rich J Midnight 19.136
Kris Eisenhut NNN Fame A Sixum 19.216
Cheryl Murray Blazin Fast Fiona 19.230
Robin Shoemaker Streamline Jazzy 19.297



Delores Little Dashin Red Baron 19.310
Crystal Dale Dats Dox Bella 19.340

Division V
1 Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame 19.438 ($ 114.51) 
2 Andrea Faustina GR Adorabully 19.500 ($ 86.65)   
3 Julie Williams Frenchmans MD Frost "Frosty" 19.506 ($ 61.89)   
4 April Jensen Cause I Am A Spitfire 19.672 ($ 46.42)   

Gail Mahnke JRT Nightmare N Cash 19.986
Kris Eisenhut Zooming To Kill 20.050
Deanna Davis TM Mighty Talker 21.256
Robyn Aguire Miss Hot Bed Of Cash 22.739
Brenda Dilbeck Rumor Is Im Famous "Rumor" 23.115
Toni Janssen Justa Famous Jet 24.369
Barbara Merrill Flirt N With 777 NT
Lisa Bollin Dash Of Kelly NT
Andrea Faustina Okies Dream Ta Fame NT
Selena Roberts Rockstar Perks NT
James Archer Don’t Bully My Baby NT
Mary Dolven Famous Wings A Flyin NT
Rheta Mote Splash Talena NT
Mary McDole Bardellas First Cash NT
Deanna Davis Haylees Dashair Mojo NT
Shawnna Payntier Winners Game Version NT
Teresa Bowen Frenchmans Encore NT
Teresa Bowen San Peppy Frenchman NT
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara FancyNFast NT

Sun, January 10, 2021
SENIOR RACE
Division I

1 Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil 17.090 ($ 197.15) 
2 Jewell Baize Please Jolene 17.148 ($ 172.49) 
3 Mary Dolven Famous Wings A Flyin 17.373 ($ 123.20) 

Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 17.435
Teresa Bowen Frenchmans Encore 17.463
Charlene Aberg Cfour KissMyKasKelly 17.500
Wendy Platts Beter WatchThis Guyz 17.526
Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.589

Division II
1 Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 17.599 ($ 174.40) 
2 Janie Freed Surfin On My Pony 17.666 ($ 152.58) 
3 Helina Thomas JR Sundays Glory 17.695 ($ 108.98) 

Karen Hansen Be Tuff Cat 17.762
Joely Williamson CP Nyko 17.785
Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 17.853
Kathy Campbell Vital Fame 17.956
Nikki Fisher Miss French Biancus 18.046

Division III
1 Kelli Odom Sheza Blazin Hot Mess 18.112 ($ 151.65) 
2 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 18.122 ($ 132.68) 
3 Mindy Goemmer Wranglers LittleStar 18.187 ($ 94.77)   

Sue Van Galder Hay Driften Tiger 18.217
Barbara Merrill Flirt N With 777 18.224



Jeannie Malone Doctor K 18.277
Janie Freed Surfin Downtown 18.289
Phyllis Owens Dare To Judge Me "Gus" 18.297
Robin Shoemaker Streamline Jazzy 18.308
Lisa Bollin Dash Of Kelly 18.340
Shawnna Payntier Winners Game Version 18.346
Mindy Goemmer SD Smokin Marlow 18.361
Cheryl Murray Blazin Fast Fiona 18.467
Stephanie Keisel Joseph Joe 18.479
Gail Mahnke JRT Nightmare N Cash 18.537
Twinkie Swafford CC Rider 18.578

Division IV
1 Debbie Bowsher Jos Pistol Dunit 18.593 ($ 128.90) 
2 Wendi Ross-Kelly Porkchop 18.601 ($ 112.78) 
3 Crystal Dale Dats Dox Bella 18.607 ($ 80.55)   

Sandra Crist Smoken French Ebony 18.647
Judy Winters Singing Ta Fame 18.708
Sheri Reel Rich J Midnight 18.728
Julie Williams Frenchmans MD Frost "Frosty" 18.744
Teresa Bowen San Peppy Frenchman 19.014

Division V
1 April Jensen Cause I Am A Spitfire 19.287 ($ 106.16) 
2 Andrea Faustina GR Adorabully 19.430 ($ 92.87)   
3 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper 43.532 ($ 66.34)   

Nataushia Morales Frost This Gal NT
Aimee Montgomery Florida Fame NT
Andrea Faustina Okies Dream Ta Fame NT
Heidi Archer Genuine Stoli NT
Heather Morgan BobbieJoeSteppinOut NT
Cheryl Murray Blazin Ruby Rocket NT
Shawnna Payntier SKS Pass The Cola NT
Teri McLeod Scarletts Royal Star NT
Robin Cary Heza Splash A Dash NT
Toni Janssen Justa Famous Jet NT
Linda Walker LucyJane Fame NT
Julie Williams Streaking Nhollywood NT
Judy Winters DTF CurrentlyDashing "Stryker" NT
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara FancyNFast NT






